08.45
09.30
09.35
09.40

09.45
09.55

10.15

10.30

10.35

10.40

10.50

11.05

11.20

11.35

12.10

12.20

12.30

Registration opens
Conference opened by Cathaoirleach
Adoption of general standing orders

Adoption of Standing Orders
Committee reports

Cathaoirleach’s address to conference

Guest Speaker:
Minister for Health, Stephen Donnelly, TD

Response by Eamonn Donnelly,
Head of Division

Declaration of election results by
Returning Officer, Rose Marie Conroy

Report of the Divisional
Executive Committee

Motions 1 and 2:
Covid-19 and pandemic response

Motions 3, 4 and 5:
Health sector reform

Guest speaker:
Forsa General Secretary Kevin Callinan

Motions 6, 8 and 9:
HSCP strategy
(Should be taken in common debate)

Motions 7,10, 14 to 17, 19, 20:
HSCP strategy and related

Motions 11, 12 and 13:

Chief health and social care
professional advisor post

(Should be taken in common debate)

Motions 18 and 21:
Health and social care professional office
(Should be taken in common debate)

Motions 22, 24, 26 to 28:

HSCP - Continuous professional
development (CPD)

(Should be taken in common debate)

12.45

13.00

14.00

14.10

14.15

14.20

14.45

14.50

15:10

15:15

15.40

15.55

16:25

16.40

17.40
17.45
17.50

FORSA
Biennial Conference

HEALTH AND WELFARE DIVISION AGENDA

Motions 23, 25 and 29:
Training allowance and professional
development

Conference adjourns

Guest Speaker:
Michael Smyth, President of Forsa

Guest speaker:
Martin Walsh, Senior Vice
President of Férsa

Motion 30: Policy:
Mental health

Motions 31, 32, 33, 34 and 35:
Policy: Other

Composite Motion 1:
(Motions 36, 37 and 38):
CORU registration fee

Motions 39 to 42:
Policy: Other

Composite Motion 2:
(Motions 43 to 45):
Hospital pharmacists review

Motions 46 to 49, 53 and 54:
Pay and related

Motions 50 to 52:
Pay restoration: Section 39/56

Motions 55, 56, 59, 60, 62 and 63:
Clinical governance/line management:
(Should be taken in common debate)

Motions 57, 58 and 61:
PDS and other

Advisory Motions:
64-79

Emergency/guillotined motions
Closing business

Conference closes



